
1,000.00

1,000.00

02/17/2014
02/17/2014

02/26/2014

02/25/2014

02/17/2014
02/17/2014

02/25/2014
02/25/2014

02/28/2014
02/28/2014

02/25/2014

02/25/2014

0.00

250.00

150.00

250.00
50.00

500.00
0.00

150.00

150.00

100.00

Page 1 of 1

ALCOHOL & TOBACCO COMMISSION
Alcohol Violations

3/17/2014

DL0321890
Bartholomew BP FOODMART

S & H PETROLEUM INC 7251 E ST RD 7 (CLIFTY 
VILLAGE)
Columbus IN  47203

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.10.23VIOLATION: Fine:Mandatory Carding (under 40 years in 

appearance)
DESCRIPTION:

RR0898198
Carroll J C'S BAR

JOHNLOCK INC 117 N WABASH ST
Delphi IN  46923

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

905.1.27.2VIOLATION: Fine:Public Nuisance (applicant or permittee 
eligibility)

DESCRIPTION:

RR2088386
Elkhart THE NEW HALFTIME

THE NEW HALFTIME INC 26084 CO RD #6        
PROFESSIONAL PL
Elkhart IN  46514

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

905.1.20.1VIOLATION: Fine:Food Requirement (minimum menu 
required)

DESCRIPTION:

RR2695024
Gibson CROOKED RIVER

CROOKED RIVER INC 510 OLD HWY 41 SOUTH
Patoka IN  47666

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.12.7(b)(2)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Stop a Smoker from SmokingDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.12.4(c)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Remove AshtraysDESCRIPTION:

RR3207116
Hendricks CJ'S BAR & GRILL

RYAN'S ITALIAN RESTAURANT, INC 81 N. WASHINGTON
Danville IN  46122

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.7.10VIOLATION: Fine:Loitering-MinorsDESCRIPTION:

RR5326872
Monroe BUB'S BURGERS & ICE CREAM

MATT & RACHEL LLC 480 N MORTON ST
Bloomington IN  47404-

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.7.8VIOLATION: Fine:Furnishing Alcohol to minorDESCRIPTION:
7.1.5.6.3VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - 

defenses)
DESCRIPTION:

RR8229814
Vanderburgh BABEL BAR AND LOUNGE

BABEL HOOKAH BAR AND LOUNGE LLC 323 MAIN ST
Evansville IN  47708

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.6.3VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permit (acting w/out permit - 
defenses)

DESCRIPTION:

905.1.12.1.2VIOLATION: Fine:Employee Permits (exam and display by 
employer)

DESCRIPTION:


