## ALCOHOL & TOBACCO COMMISSION Alcohol Violations 3/17/2014

PERMIT #: COUNTY:	DL0321890 NAME: Bartholomew		S & H PETROLEUM INC BP FOODMART		7251 E ST RD 7 (CLIFTY VILLAGE) Columbus IN 47203		
02/17/2014 02/17/2014	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.8 7.1.5.10.23	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Furnishing Alcohol to minor Mandatory Carding (under appearance)		Fine: Fine:	1,000.00 0.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR0898198 Carroll	NAME: JOHNLOCK INC J C'S BAR		117 N WABASH ST Delphi IN 46923			
02/26/2014	VIOLATION:	905.1.27.2	DESCRIPTION:	Public Nuisance (applicant eligibility)	or permittee	Fine:	250.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR2088386 Elkhart	NAME:	THE NEW HALFTIME INC		26084 CO RD #6 PROFESSIONAL PL Elkhart IN 46514		
02/25/2014	VIOLATION:	905.1.20.1	DESCRIPTION:	Food Requirement (minimurequired)	ım menu	Fine:	150.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR2695024 Gibson	NAME:	CROOKED RIVER INC CROOKED RIVER		510 OLD HWY 41 SOUTH Patoka IN 47666		
02/17/2014 02/17/2014	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.7(b) 7.1.5.12.4(c)	• •	Failure to Stop a Smoker fr Failure to Remove Ashtray		Fine: Fine:	250.00 50.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR3207116 Hendricks	NAME:	RYAN'S ITALIAN RESTAI CJ'S BAR & GRILL	URANT, INC	81 N. WASHING Danville IN 4612	_	
02/25/2014 02/25/2014	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.5.7.8 7.1.5.7.10	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Furnishing Alcohol to minor Loitering-Minors	-	Fine: Fine:	500.00 0.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR5326872 Monroe	NAME:	MATT & RACHEL LLC BUB'S BURGERS & ICE (	CREAM	480 N MORTON Bloomington IN		
02/28/2014 02/28/2014	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:		DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Furnishing Alcohol to minor Employee Permit (acting water defenses)		Fine: Fine:	1,000.00 150.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	RR8229814 Vanderburgh	NAME:	BABEL HOOKAH BAR AN BABEL BAR AND LOUNG		323 MAIN ST Evansville IN 47	708	
02/25/2014	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.6.3	DESCRIPTION:	Employee Permit (acting wadefenses)	out permit -	Fine:	150.00
02/25/2014	VIOLATION:	905.1.12.1.2	DESCRIPTION:	Employee Permits (exam a employer)	nd display by	Fine:	100.00